Traci Huline Brace       Gran         County, Oregon, to-wit:         Grantee, the following real property situated in	°*27123	BARGAIN AND SALE I	DEED-STATUTORY FORM	Page 1923
Conveys to	·····			J <u> </u>
Jeffrey George Brace         County, Oregon, to-wit:         Grantee, the following real property situated in	conveys to	Traci H	uline Brace	<u> </u>
County, Oregon, to-wit: County, Oregon, to-wit: House and Land at: 4427 Bisbee Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603 The property is legally described as: Lot 7, Block 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 010DC - 01200 - 000 - 00  "" SACE BEUMCIEN. COMMAND DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SOLI "" " true consideration for this conveyance is \$		Jeffrey C	00700	Grant
House and Land at: 4427 Bisbee Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603 The property is legally described as: Lot 7, Block 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 010DC - 01200 - 000 - 00 "It Made Magnetic Confined Discussion on Reveals 2001 Here consideration for this conveyance is 5		Creater II the	eorge Brace	
House and Land at: 4427 Bisbee Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603 The property is legally described as: Lot 7, Block 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 010DC - 01200 - 000 - 00 "It successful the second addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 010DC - 01200 - 000 - 00 "It successful the second addition of this conveyance is 5	County, Oregon, to-wit:	Grantee, the following	g real property situated inKlama;	th
Klamath Palls, OR 97603         The property is legally described as: Lot 7, Block 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 0, Alta Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition added this //47, Map of //47, Alta Code 1, Altamont Acres, Second Addition added this //47, Alta Of Altow 0 FR 400 - 100 -				
Klamath Palls, OR 97603         The property is legally described as: Lot 7, Block 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         "Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 0, Alta Code 041, Map 3909 - 0100C - 01200 - 000 - 00         Isoto 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition added this //47, Map of //47, Alta Code 1, Altamont Acres, Second Addition added this //47, Alta Of Altow 0 FR 400 - 100 -		House and Land at:	4427 Bisbee Street	
The property is legally described as: Lot 7, Block 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 010DC - 01200 - 000 - 00 "In the property of the conversion on sevess soll The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 1.00. (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.03 However, the actual consideration consists of CT includes other property Styen or promised which is the whole consideration, being in compliance with Judgement entered in Klamath County Oircuit Court case # JUOS & 32.04 Instanders with Not Actor of Arctering Instanders with Not Actor of Arctering Styen of County of Klamath County Oircuit Court case # JUOS & 32.04 Styen of the property set of the store of the property of the store of the property of the store of the			Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
Lot 7, Block 4, Altamont Acres, Second Addition aka Code 041, Map 3909 - 010DC - 01200 - 000 - 00		The property is le		
If SPACE NEWSFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)         The true consideration for this convergance is \$1.00			sally described as:	
IP SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON SEVERSE SUBJ         The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 1.00         IMPREVENT. The actual consideration consists of or includes other property different on consists of the above named different on consists of or includes other property different on consists of or includes different on consists of consis of consis of consis din consists of consists of consists of consi		aka Code 041, 1	, Altamont Acres, Second Addit Map 3909 - 010DC - 01200 - 000	tion D - 00
However, the actual consideration consideration, being in completion of the requirements of ORS 93.03         Siven or promised which is the whole consideration, being in completion consideration, being in completion with ated this				
Hovever, the actual consideration consideration, being in compliance with         Judgement entered in Klamath County Circuit Court case #         Judgement entered in Klamath County Circuit Court case #         Add chi is the whole consideration, being in compliance with         ated this       Image: Street is the state of the property of the compliance with         ated this       Image: Street is the state of the property of the property of the property of the constant of the property of the constant of the property of the compliance of the property of the constant of the constant of the property of the constant of the constant of the property of the constant of the constant of the property of the constant of the property of the constant of the cons				
Hovever, the actual consideration consideration, being in compliance with         Judgement entered in Klamath County Circuit Court case #         Judgement entered in Klamath County Circuit Court case #         Add chi is the whole consideration, being in compliance with         ated this       Image: Street is the state of the property of the compliance with         ated this       Image: Street is the state of the property of the property of the property of the constant of the property of the constant of the property of the compliance of the property of the constant of the constant of the property of the constant of the constant of the property of the constant of the constant of the property of the constant of the property of the constant of the cons				
However, the actual consideration consideration, being in completion of the requirements of ORS 93.03         Siven or promised which is the whole consideration, being in completion consideration, being in completion with ated this				
However, the actual consideration consideration, being in completion of the requirements of ORS 93.03         Siven or promised which is the whole consideration, being in completion consideration, being in completion with ated this				
However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property         Siven or promised which is the whole consideration, being in compliance with         Judgement entered in Klamath County Circuit Court case #				
Before me       Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Ad	ATE OF OREGON, Count Personally appeared the ab	QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR VERIFY APPROVED USES. y of Klamath	ss. Ruline Brace	19, 19.91
FFICIAL SEAL).       Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expres:         BARGAIN AND SALE DEED         Traci Ruline Brace         Jeffrey George Brace       GRANTOR         4427 Bisbee Street       GRANTEE         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19thday of March 19 91         Jeffrey George Brace       SPACE RESERVED         4427 Bisbee Street       SPACE RESERVED         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       FOR         In book/reel/volume NoM91or       or         NAME. ADDRESS. 21P       FOR         a change is requested, all tex statements       FOR         be sent to the following address:       Jeffrey George Brace         Jeffrey George Brace       Witness my hand and seal of County atfixed.         L427 Bisbee Street       Witness my hand and seal of County atfixed.         MAME       TILE	UBLIC V		and the 19th	ary act and deed
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED         Traci RuLine Brace         Jeffrey George Brace       GRANTOR         4427 Bisbee Street       GRANTEE         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the .19thday of	FFICIAL SEAL)	(	in the out	
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED         Traci RuLine Brace         Jeffrey George Brace       GRANTOR         4427 Bisbee Street       GRANTEE         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the .19thday of	OF OREGU	Holary Fublic for L	regon-My commission expires:	
Traci RuLine Brace       Jeffrey George Brace       GRANTOR         Jeffrey George Brace       GRANTEE       STATE OF OREGON,         A427 Bisbee Street       GRANTEE       County of Klamath         Jeffrey George Brace       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .19thday of	BARGAIN AND SALE			
Jeffrey George Brace       GRANTOR         4427 Bisbee Street       GRANTEE         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the .19thday of				
4427 Bisbee Street       GRANTEE         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .19thday of	Jeffrey George Brace	GRANTOR	STATE OF OREGO	זע, א <b>ו</b> ע,
Klamath Falls, OR 97603       I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the .19thday of	4427 Bisbee Street	GRANTEE	777	ss.
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS. 21P       I Certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the .19thday of	Klamath Falls, OR 97	603		
Jeffrey George Brace       .19thday of	GRANTEE'S ADDRESS 710		I certify that	the within instru-
4427 Bisbee Street       space Reserved       at .11:42. o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM91or         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       For       in book/reel/volume NoM91or         NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP       For       page4923or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No27123         I a change is requested, cill tax statements       Bisbee Street       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         4427 Bisbee Street       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk       NAME         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       NAME       TITLE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ment was received f	or record on the
Klamath Falls, OR 97603       For       in book/reel/volume NoM91or         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP       Page4923or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No27123         I a change is requested, all tax statements       Bisbee Street         Jeffrey George Brace       Witness my hand and seal of         4427 Bisbee Street       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       NAME	Jeilrey George Brace		$\frac{11 \cdot 12}{11 \cdot 12} \text{ at } 11 \cdot 12$	iren , 19 91 ,
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP       RECORDER'S USE       page4923or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No27123         a change is requested, all tax statements       Record of Deeds of said county.         be sent to the following address:       Witness my hand and seal of         Jeffrey George Brace       County affixed.         4427 Bisbee Street       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       NAME	4444 Bisbee Street		TOP IN LANCE O CLOCK A.	
nAME. ADDRESS. 21P       ment/microfilm/reception No27123., Record of Deeds of said county.         a change is requested, all tax statements       Record of Deeds of said county.         be sent to the following address:       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         4427 Bisbee Street       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       NAME	Alamath Falls, OR 97	605 RECOR	DER'S USE Page	as fee/file/instru-
a change is requested, all tax statements       Record of Deeds of said county.         be sent to the following address:       Witness my hand and seal of         Jeffrey George Brace       County affixed.         4427 Bisbee Street       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       NAME	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		ment/microfilm/recept	tion No. 27123
be sent to the following address:       Witness my hand and seal of         Jeffrey George Brace       County affixed.         4427 Bisbee Street       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       NAME	a change is requested all the		Record of Deeds of sai	d county.
Jeffrey George Brace       County affixed.         4427 Bisbee Street       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       NAME	be sent to the following address:	anis	Witness my hi	and and seal of
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Jeffrey George Brace		County affixed.	
NAME TITLE	442/ Bisbee Street		Evelvn Biehn C	ounty Clami-
D.D.a. M.	Alamath Falls, OR 97	503	NAME .	TITLE
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		B. Qa , M	A

31 H#B 10 3H 11 H2

28.00